
Residential 
2793475 Active

62 JEWETT LANE 
Hollis, New Hampshire  03049 (0) (12) 

L$650,000 

Style: 2 Story , Colonial , Saltbox , Walkout 
Lower Level 

Rooms: 8

Year Built: 1987 Bedrooms: 4
Color: BISQUE Total Baths: 3
Taxes: $ .00 Full: 2
Taxes TBD: 3/4 Baths: 0
Tax Year: 2008 1/2 Baths: 1
Monthly Assoc.$: $ Garage Capacity: 3
Lot Acre: 3.83 Garage Type: Under
Lot SqFt: 166,834 Total Fin SqFt: 2,856
Road Frontage: 215 Apx Fin Above Grd: 2,856
Water Frontage: Apx Fin Below Grd: 0
Water Acc Type: Foot Print:
Zoning: RES

Water Body Type:  Water Body Restr.: Surveyed: Yes Seasonal: No
Water Body Name:  Current Use: No Flood Zone: No Owned Land:
Public Rems: Splendid horse property. Long driveway. Great location. Meticulous. 4BR/2.5BA Colonial w/unconventional open floor plan. Lots of 

windows, granite counters, tile & wood floors, cathedral ceilings, fireplace, walkup attic, 3-car heated garage, 3-stall barn w/grain 
room, water, elect & full loft. Fenced paddocks, 4-bay shed offers storage & run-ins.

Directions: Dow Road to Jewett Lane. House on Right.
A P P R O X I M A T E  R O O M  D I M E N S I O N S

ROOM DIMS BASEMENT 1ST FL 2ND FL 3RD FL ROOM DIMS BASEMENT 1ST FL 2ND FL 3RD FL
Full Bath  0 0 2 0 1/2 Bath 0 0 0 0
3/4 Bath  0 0 0 0 Den 0 0 0 0
Dining Rm 14X13 0 1 0 0 Family Rm 27X13 0 1 0 0
Kitchen 24X13 0 1 0 0 Living Rm 17X16 0 1 0 0
Master BR 21X15 0 0 1 0 2nd BR 13X12 0 0 1 0
3rd BR 13X12 0 0 1 0 4th BR 12X11 0 0 1 0
Other Rm 1  0 0 0 0 Other Rm 2 0 0 0 0
Other Rm 3  0 0 0 0

F E A T U R E S
Amenities: 1st Floor Laundry , Attic , Cable , Cathedral Ceilings , Ceiling Fan , Deck , Dining Area , Eat In Kitchen , Fireplace-Wood , Master BR 

with BA , Mudroom , Out Building , Pantry , Skylight , Whirlpool Tub , Barn 
Basement: Full 
Construction: Wood Frame 
Driveway: Crushed Stone , Paved Electric: 200 Amp , Circuit Breaker 
Appliances: Central Vacuum , Dishwasher , Disposal , Range-Electric , 

Kitchen Island , Refrigerator , Security System , Smoke 
Detector 

Exterior: Clapboard 

Financing: Foundation: Concrete 
Garage/Park: Barn , Direct Entry , Finished , Heated , Under Heating/Cool: Baseboard , Hot Water , Multi Zone 
Heat Fuel: Oil Lot Desc: Fenced , Fields , Horse Prop , Landscaped , Level , 

Country Setting 
Negotiable: Restrictions:
Roads: Paved , Public Roof: Shingle-Asphalt 
Sewer: Leach Field , Private , Septic Water: Drilled Well , Private 
Fee Includes: Water Heater: Off Boiler , Oil 
Disability:
Book/Pg: 923/ 7555 Tax Rate: $ Tax Class: Tax Reduct: No
Elderly: No Veteran: No Other: Map/Blck/Lot: 009/ / 073
Covenant: No Assmt: $ .00 Assmt Yr: Deed: Warranty
Elem Sch: Hollis Primary School Jr./Mid Sch: Hollis Brookline 

Middle Sch
High Sch: Hollis-Brookline 

High School
District: Hollis

County: Hillsborough New Const: No Source SqFt: Closed Date:   
Excl Sale:   Devel/Subdiv: Village/District:  

P R E P A R E D  B Y

 

Sally Mann Email : sallymann@equinehomes.com

Equine Homes Real Estate, LLC Off. Ph# : (800) 859-2745

PO Box 6008 Agt. Ph# : (800) 859-2745 ext. 704

Amherst, NH 03031 Cell Ph# : (603) 562-6088
Lister:  Sally Mann of Equine Homes Real Estate, LLC Fax Ph# : (603) 925-0181

www.equinehomes.com www.equinehomes.com
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Photo Gallery MLS#  R2793475A

  
Long driveway offers privacy

  
4BR home 3-car garage Barn

  
Fenced paddocks

  
3-stall barn PLUS 4-bay shed

  
3 stall barn-grain room-loft

  
More Fenced paddocks
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Bright Open Floorplan

  
Open kitchen wgranite counter

  
Living Room Cathedral Ceiling

  
Cozy DenLiving Room wFP

  
Mature Landscaping

  
Deck in rear fenced in area
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